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Whitewater Rafting Trips 2021

DIFFICULTY LEVEL TRIP NAME RIVER 1/2 DAY TRIPS 3/4 DAY TRIPS FULL DAY TRIPS MIN AGE MEETING 
LOCATION WHEN

BEGINNER (Class II)
Some easy whitewater 
with small waves
No experience necessary
No special fitness & no 
swimming ability required

Milk Run Arkansas $75 11:15-1:15 2 Buena Vista May-Aug

Pumphouse 
Canyon Colorado  

$119
9:00-3:45 4 Frisco June-Aug

INTERMEDIATE (Class III to IV-)

Medium-sized whitewater 
with moderate maneuvers

No experience necessary

Some fitness and swimming 
ability recommended

Most of our first-time rafting 
customers typically choose an 
intermediate trip

Browns  
Canyon Arkansas $95

8:00-11:30
9:30-1:00

12:15-3:45
1:45-5:15

 
$115

8:00-12:30
11:30-3:45

 
$139

9:00-3:45 6 Buena Vista May-Aug

Browns  
Express Arkansas  

$139

9:50-5:30 FR
10:15-5:15 BR
9:45-5:45 KE

6
Frisco

Breckenridge
Keystone

May-Aug

Boulder  
Canyon Blue $96 9:30-12:15

1:00-3:45 6 Frisco June-July

Silver  
Canyon Clear Creek $96 1:00-3:45 12 Idaho 

Springs May-Aug

ADVANCED (Class IV- to IV+)

Large, difficult and continuous 
whitewater with some medium-sized 
drops

Previous rafting experience 
recommended

Good fitness required 
Swimming ability required

Numbers Arkansas $105 8:00-11:15
12:15-3:30

 
$125

8:00-12:15
11:30-3:30

 
$149

8:00-3:15 14 Buena Vista May-Aug

Numbers 
Express Arkansas    

$139

9:50-5:30 FR
10:15-5:15 BR
9:45-5:45 KE

14
Frisco

Breckenridge
Keystone

May-Aug

Royal  
Gorge Arkansas

 
$159

9:00-3:45 14 Cañon City May-Aug

Gold  
Canyon Clear Creek $106 10:00-12:30 15 Idaho 

Springs June-July

EXPERT (Class V)
Difficult whitewater with 
must-make maneuvers &  
large drops
Previous rafting experience 
highly recommended
Very good fitness & strong 
swimming ability required

Pine  
Creek Arkansas $125 9:30-1:15

 
$149

9:30-2:15
 

$179
9:30-3:45 16 Buena Vista May-Aug

Gore  
Canyon Colorado  

$219
8:30-4:15 18 Frisco June-Aug
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