

800.497.RAFT TheAdventureCompany.com

Whitewater Rafting Trips 2021												
DIFFICULTY LEVEL		TRIP NAME	RIVER	1/2 D	AY TRIPS	3/4 DAY TRIPS		FULL DAY TRIPS		MIN AGE	MEETING LOCATION	WHEN
BEGINNER (Class II) ♦ Some easy whitewater with small waves		★ Milk Run	n Arkansas	\$75	11:15-1:15					2	Buena Vista	May-Aug
 No experience necessary No special fitness & no swimming ability required 	97.RAFT	Pumpho Canyon	use Colorado					\$119	9:00-3:45	4	Frisco	June-Aug
INTERMEDIATE (Class III to IV-)		★ Browns Canyon	Arkansas	\$95	8:00-11:30 9:30-1:00 12:15-3:45 1:45-5:15	*** \$115	8:00-12:30 11:30-3:45	\$139	9:00-3:45	6	Buena Vista	May-Aug
with moderate maneuvers No experience necessary		Browns Express	Arkansas			3 5 139	9:50-5:30 FR 10:15-5:15 BR 9:45-5:45 KE			6	Frisco Breckenridge Keystone	May-Aug
 Some fitness and swimming ability recommended Most of our first-time rafting customers typically choose an intermediate trip 		Boulder Canyon	Blue	\$96	9:30-12:15 1:00-3:45					6	Frisco	June-July
		Silver Canyon	Clear Creek	\$96	1:00-3:45					12	Idaho Springs	May-Aug
ADVANCED (Class IV- to IV+) ♦ Large, difficult and continuous		★ Numbers	s Arkansas	\$105	8:00-11:15 12:15-3:30	\$125	8:00-12:15 11:30-3:30	\$149	8:00-3:15	14	Buena Vista	May-Aug
whitewater with some medium-sized drops • Previous rafting experience recommended • Good fitness required Swimming ability required		Numbers Express	Arkansas			\$139	9:50-5:30 FR 10:15-5:15 BR 9:45-5:45 KE			14	Frisco Breckenridge Keystone	May-Aug
		Royal Gorge	Arkansas					\$159	9:00-3:45	14	Cañon City	May-Aug
		Gold Canyon	Clear Creek	\$106	10:00-12:30					15	Idaho Springs	June-July
EXPERT (Class V)		Pine Creek	Arkansas	\$125	9:30-1:15	() \$149	9:30-2:15	() \$179	9:30-3:45	16	Buena Vista	May-Aug
		Gore Canyon	Colorado					\$219	8:30-4:15	18	Frisco	June-Aug









